

THE AMERICAN MORGAN HORSE ASSOCIATION, INC. 4037 Iron Works Parkway, Suite 130, Lexington, KY 40511-8508 (802) 985-4944 • Fax: (859) 287-3555 Registry@morganhorse.com • www.morganhorse.com

## **NOTICE OF** FROZEN SEMEN TRANSFER

### **NOTICE**

The American Morgan Horse Association, Inc. expressly reserves the right to alter or cancel a Registration certificate at any time, in the event that any information upon which the Registration is based should be found inaccurate. In such case, the corporation shall not be responsible for any loss or damage that may result to any

1. P	URC	HAS	SER:																									
Print	I Name	of Pu	rchase	r(s) —	use	first n	ames -	– Not	to exce	ed 29	letter	s and	spaces	i.	1	l	1		1		l							
													•															
Street																												
City													St	ate					Zip + Four									
	]										Т																	
		k here ew add												-														
							Telepl	none																				
2. Fl	ROZ	EN S	SEM	EN I	BEI	NG T	ΓRA	NSFI	ERRI	ED I	S FR	OM	TH	S RI	EGIS	STEI	RED	MO	RGA	N:								
Name	2																	J	Regis	tratior	Num	ıber						
									_ [		7		/		← IMPORTANT (this is the date AMHA will begin accepting buyers signature on stallion service reports when frozen semen is breeding method)													
3. FI	KOZ	EN S	EM	ENT	IKA	ANSI	FEK	DAT	E:		/		/	^	←IN	ΊРО	KIA	NT	stalli	on serv	ice repo	orts w	hen fro	zen sen	nen is b	reeding	g metho	od )
nonest,	forthrig	nt, ethic	al, and s	portsma	anlike ı	manner i	in their r	elationsh	ips with	each ot	her at ar	ny time	they are	involved	d in Mor	gan hor	se-relate	d matte	rs." In n	naking th	is appli	cation,	I hereby	subject	myself 1	o all the	provisio	ves in an ons of the y, I agree
								AMHA's R															0 01 11		,	јан от ор		,, . ug. oo
						ROZI T SIG		EME	N S	ELLI	ER			Ī	5		GNA ERY								N PU	J <b>RC</b> I	HAS	ER
I hereby certify that the above information is correct and agree to be bound by terms stated above.							by		I understand that I am responsible for the filing of a stallion service report when the frozen semen I purchased is used to breed a registered Morgan mare.																			
Signa	ture													1	S	ignatı	ıre											
(print name)								_	1	(print name)																		
Signature									1	Signature																		
(print name)										(print name)																		
Address										Address																		
City															C	City												
Telepl	none													I	Ī	eleph	one											
AMH	A Nur	nber											_		Ā	MH/	\ Num	ber										

If this transaction is not completed within 120 days, the work will be returned and a cancellation fee will be assessed. Current eligibility and Registry fees will apply upon resubmission.

# **RULES** and **FEES**

# **RULE 9, SECTION 6: NOTICE OF FROZEN SEMEN TRANSFER**

- 1. A. In the event that multiple units of frozen semen from one stallion are given, sold, or otherwise transferred to breed more than one mare, a NOTICE OF FROZEN SEMEN TRANSFER must be correctly provided on an official NOTICE OF FROZEN SEMEN TRANSFER form, accompanied by the appropriate fee.
- 2. The NOTICE OF FROZEN SEMEN TRANSFER is for reporting purposes (see Rule 9, Section 1 (F)). This is not a contract. It is the responsibility of the parties to ensure compliance with contractual obligations.

### NOTICE OF FROZEN SEMEN TRANSFER FEES

SERVICE	AMHA MEMBERS	NON- MEMBERS
Fee	□ \$30	<b>\$115</b>
Late Fee (After Stallion Service Report is Filed)	□ \$45	<b>\$130</b>
Additional Services:		
Rush Fee (Priority Service)	□ \$100	<b>\$100</b>
*AMHA membership applications can be found at www.morganh		acting AMHA.

~ Fees Must Accompany All Notices ~

Make all checks payable to:

The American Morgan Horse Association®

We accept VISA, MasterCard, Discover and American Express

Check payable to AMHA for these transactions enclosed.											
Please bill my: 🔲 VISA	□ MASTERCARD	□ DISCOVER	☐ AMERICAN EXPRESS								
Card Number:											
Expiration Date:		CVV:		Amount: \$							
Authorized Signature:											

If this transaction is not completed within 120 days, the work will be returned and a cancellation fee will be assessed. Current eligibility and Registry fees will apply upon resubmission.